
DAKOTA COUNTY CDA

The Dakota County CDA Board 
of Commissioners approved their 
2019 regular schedule last week. 
The approved schedule is as fol-
lows:

• Tuesday, January 22, 2019 – 
Annual Meeting at 3:15 p.m.; Regu-
lar Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, February 26, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, March 19, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, April 2, 2019 – CDA 
Board Budget Workshop; 12 p.m.

• Tuesday, April 16, 2019 – Reg-
ular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, May 21, 2019 – Reg-
ular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, June 18, 2019 – Reg-
ular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, July 23, 2019 – Reg-
ular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, August 20, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, September 17, 2019 
– Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, October 15, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, November 19, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.

• Tuesday, December 17, 2019 – 
Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.
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